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DUNNOCK
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REED BUNTING
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BLACKCAP
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LINNET
BLACKBIRD
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RINGED R/T

152(3) 25
16 2

59(1) 5
30 10
7 1
25 13
6 6

41(1) 10
19
6
12 7
9 1
7 1
5 1
5
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L

177
18
64
40

8
38
12

51

19

19
10
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both
years

Diff %
18-19 |Diff.




LESSER
WHITETHROAT

CETTIS
WARBLER

NIGHTINGALE
SWALLOW
SAND MARTIN
WATER RAIL
HOBBY
MEADOW PIPIT
REDWING

LONG- TAILED
TIT

KINGFISHER
SPARROWHAWK
BULLFINCH

TOTAL

Birds visit

12

66

15

10

808

54

0 (30)

401 82 483

Ave. per

Birds visit 60




